

Central Massachusetts Joseph R. Mewhiney Chapter

President: Jay Costa Vice President: Harold Ogilvie Treasurer: Tom McCarthy Secretary: Jamie Tucker

Membership Dues Invoice 2020-2021

Joseph R. Mewhiney Chapter is a Central Massachusetts Association of the National Football Foundation and College Hall of Fame. Membership dues allow for each school to nominate Central Massachusetts football players for the Joseph R. Mewhiney Chapter Scholar-Athlete Scholarships Awards, coaches become eligible to coach the all-star team in June, and the membership provides recognition of league champions, and Super Bowl MVP's. Coaches would receive monthly communications from the National Football Foundation and College Hall of Fame. The Joseph R. Mewhiney Chapter will recognize football players at the league, district and state level for their achievements on and off the field. The membership fee covers membership to the National Football Foundation, Joseph R. Mewhiney Chapter and the Massachusetts State Football Coaches Association.

| Please make checks payable to (\$100.00): | | | | |
|---|-----------------|---------------------|---------------|-----------|
| Central Massachusetts | Football/Joseph | R. Mewhiney Chapter | • | |
| c/o Jay Costa | | | | |
| 64 Holden Street | | | | |
| Shrewsbury, MA 0154 | 45 | | | |
| School: | | | | |
| (Please circle one): | Head Coach | Assistant Coach | Administrator | Supporter |
| Coaches Name: | | | | |
| Address: | | | | |
| Phone Number: | | | | |